

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2194 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

PAWAN KUMAR @ MONU MITTAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2195-2196 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2198 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2199 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2200 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 12/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr Bharat Sood, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Arpita Seth, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In these batch of appeals, vakalatnama on behalf of the sole respondent-State of UP(common) has been filed on 31.8.2013. On perusal of the record it appears that a simple memo has been filed on behalf of the respondent on 1.8.2012.

Three weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsels for the parties for filing additional documents, if any, on record.

List again on 18.10.2013.

		(M.A.SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	