

ITEM NO.101
(PH)

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.2194/2011

PAWAN KUMAR @ MONU MITTAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for bail and permission to file addl.documents and exemption from filing OT and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2195-2196/2011

(With CrI.A. No. 2198/2011

(With CrI.A. No. 2199/2011

(With CrI.A. No. 2200/2011

(With Office Report)

Date : 18/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)	Mr. S.K. Agarwal, Sr.Adv.
In CrI.A.2194/11	Mr. Jitendra Sarin, Adv.
	Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.
	Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
	Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

CrI.A.2195-96/11	Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
	Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Nirmal Goenka, Adv.
	Ms. Nidhi Jaswal, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.

CrI.A.2199/11	Mr. P.C. Aggarwal, Sr.Adv.
	Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
	Mr. Vaibhav M. Srivastava, Adv.
	Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

CrI.A.No.2198/11	Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.
------------------	-------------------------

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Dey, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Utkarsh Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

Written submissions be filed by the parties within two days.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER